
Przekrój przewodu

Moc

Oznaczenie

Typ przewodu

Długość przewodu

Zaciski

Nazwa

Q1 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q5 Q6

dopływ z
rozdzielni głównej

RG
YDY - 5x6

kontrola
obecności

napięcia - faz L1;
L2; L3

oświetlenie
podstawowe -
pomieszczenie

2.1
YDY - 3x1,5

oświetlenie
podstawowe -
pomieszczenie

2.1
YDY - 3x1,5

oświetlenie
podstawowe -
pomieszczenie

2.1
YDY - 3x1,5

oświetlenie
podstawowe -
pomieszczenie

2.2 - 2.5
YDY - 3x1,5

zabezpieczenie
wyłącznika

zmierzchowego +
fotodioda 

YDY - 3x1,5

wyłącznik
zmierzchowy

WZ-301

oświetlenie
zewnętrzne

budynku
YDY - 3x1,5

Q1
R 323
3P+N
35A

Q1
P 304
4P
40A
100mA

Lampki Q1
S 301 B
1P
10A

Q2
S 301 B
1P
10A

Q3
S 301 B
1P
10A

Q4
S 301 B
1P
10A

IC1
WZ 304

Q5
S 301 C
1P
0,5A

Q6
S 301 B
1P
10A
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Przekrój przewodu
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Długość przewodu

Zaciski

Nazwa

Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14

gniazdka
wtyczkowe
ogólnego

przeznaczenia -
pomieszczenie

2.1
YDY - 3x2,5

gniazdka
wtyczkowe
ogólnego

przeznaczenia -
pomieszczenie

2.1
YDY - 3x2,5

gniazdka
wtyczkowe
ogólnego

przeznaczenia -
pomieszczenie

2.4
YDY - 3x2,5

gniazdka
wtyczkowe
ogólnego

przeznaczenia -
pomieszczenie

2.2 - 2.3
YDY - 3x2,5

zabezpieczenie
programatora

cyfrowego

wentylacja
mechaniczna -

pomieszczenie nr
2.4 - 2.5

YDY - 3x1,5

wentylacja
mechaniczna -

pomieszczenie nr
2.1

YDY - 5x1,5

rezerwa

Q7
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q8
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q9
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q10
2P
16A
AC
30mA

PC1
PC300
16A

Q11
S 301 C
1P
0,5A

Q12
S 301 C
1P
0,3A

Q13
S 304 C
4P
0,3A

K1

Q14
2P
16A
AC
30mA
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Przekrój przewodu
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Oznaczenie

Typ przewodu

Długość przewodu

Zaciski

Nazwa

Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 Q19

rezerwa rezerwa rezerwa rezerwa rezerwa

Q16
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q15
2P
16A
AC
30mA

Q17
S 301 B
1P
10A

Q18
S 301 B
1P
10A

Q19
S 301 B
1P
10A
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